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pH Solutions, LLC 
181 W. Huntington Dr. 
Monrovia, CA 91016 

Watermelon Bubbleicious 
Lab ID: 250326-834-CAKE-8 

METRC Batch:; METRC Sample: 
Produced: 
Collected: 

(626) 734-6620 
/www.phsolutionslab.com 
Lie# C8-0000022-LIC 

Sample ID: 2503PHS0557.2520 
Strain: Watermelon Bubbleicious 
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts 
Type: Distillate 

Received: 03/27/2025 
Completed: 03/28/2025 
Batch#: Sample Size:; Batch: 

Cannabinoids 

87.135% 

Total THC 

Anal:i;-:te LOD 
mg/g 

THCa 0.Ql

l\9-THC 0.Ql 

M-THC 0.Ql

THCVa 0.Ql

THCV 0.Ql 

CBDa 0.Ql 

CBD 0.Ql 

CBDVa 0.Ql

CBDV 0.Ql

CBN 0.Ql

CBGa 0.Ql 

CBG 0.01 
CBC 0.Ql

(6aR,9S)-d10-THC 0.01 
(6aR,9R)-d10-THC 0.01 
Total THC 
TotalCBD 
Total 

Notes: 

 

Summary 
Test 
Cannabi no ids 
Residual Solvents 
Microbials 
Mycotoxins 
Pesticides 
Heavy Metals 

ND 

Total CBD 

LO9: 
mg/g 
0.01 
0.Ql 

0.Ql 

0.10 
0.10 
0.Ql 

0.Ql 

0.10 
0.10 
0.10 
0.10 
0.10 
0.10 
0.Ql 

0.Ql

Results 
% 

ND 
87.135 

ND 
ND 

0.386 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 

0.395 
ND 
ND 

0.409 
ND 
ND 

87.135 
ND 

88.325 

Date Tested 

03/27/2025 
03/27/2025 
03/28/2025 
03/27/2025 
03/27/2025 
03/27/2025 

88.325% 

QA Testing 

 

Result 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Total Cannabinoids 

Results 
mg/g 

ND 
871.35 

ND 
ND 

3.86 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 

3.95 
ND 
ND 

4.09 
ND 
ND 

871.350 
ND 

883.25 

Total THC • (TH Ca· 0.877) + ll.9-THC; Total CBD • (CBDa ' 0.877) + CBD 
LOib"' Limit of Quantitation; The repor"ted result is based on a sample wei

l
ht with the applicable moisture content for that sample; Unless otherwise stated all 

4t
uali

i 
control samples 

�
rlol'med within specifications 
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i
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Laboratory. Cannabinoids: UH PLC. PDA. SOP 6.0, 16 C R §5724 Microbial: qPCR, SOP 6.05. 16 CCR §5720 Foreign Material: SOP 2.02 16 CR 5722. %H20 and A Moisture Balance, Rotronic, 

Raquel Keledjian 
Lab Di"rector 
03/28/2025 

Confident LIMS 
All Rights Reserved 

coa.support@confidentlims.com 
(866) 506-5866 

www.confidentlims.com 
confident 

Attest all LQC samples performed and met in accordance with 16 CCR sec. 5730. This product has been tested by PH Solutions using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as 
required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. PH Solutions makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels 
of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of PH Solutions. Certified by Lab Director Dr. Raquel Keledjian 


